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Rizwana Amjad

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Rizwana Amjad
Postcode

Date of birth May 1962
Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ALI BLESSINGS LTD

SUPER BLESSINGS ONE LTD
INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONALS

FOUNDATION
SUPER BLESSINGS LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
14654851

14216931

13929158

13868936

929174612

Honours

Number 929174612

Address

Nationality British
Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
Active - Newly 10/02/2023 Director
Incorporated
Active - Newly 05/07/2022 Director
Incorporated
Non-Trading 21/02/2022 Director
Non-Trading 24/01/2022 Director
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