Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Rizwana Amjad 929174612

Director Information

Title Mrs Honours

Name Rizwana Amjad Number 929174612

Postcode Address

Date of birthMay 1962NationalityBritish

Total current 4

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status		App. Date	Res. Date	Position
ALI BLESSINGS LTD	14654851	Active - I	Newly	10/02/2023		Director
SUPER BLESSINGS ONE LTD	14216931	Active - I	Newly	05/07/2022		Director
INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONALS FOUNDATION	13929158	Non-Trading		21/02/2022		Director
SUPER BLESSINGS LTD	13868936	Non-Trading		24/01/2022		Director